
8a giornata attività esordienti VE A Foglio n. 1
16/05/2010

PROGRAMMA GARE (riepilogativo)

200 Misti - Esordienti A M Serie Domenica 16/05/2010 ore 09:00

Serie n° 4

2 TERUZZI MATTEO 1998 A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani 03:57.0
3 GASTALDELLO GIULIANO 1997 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA 03:30.0
4 IANNITELLI ANDREA 1998 ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO 03:06.0
5 BUSO FEDERICO 1998 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA 03:13.4
6 FRISELLE ANDREA 1998 A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani 03:32.8

Serie n° 3

2 LAZZARINI DAVIDE 1998 A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani 03:03.5
3 GRIGOLO ALESSANDRO 1998 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 03:01.9
4 CERVELLIN STEFANO 1997 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 02:57.2
5 CAGNIN FRANCESCO 1998 POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD 03:01.2
6 CHIUSO ETTORE 1998 ASD SERENISSIMA NUOTO 03:02.2
7 MENDICINO MORRIS 1998 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 03:04.8

Serie n° 2

1 PRIVATO ANTONIO 1998 ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO 02:52.0
2 ARCO NICOLA 1998 ASD SERENISSIMA NUOTO 02:50.9
3 SEGATO KEVIN JACOPO 1998 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 02:45.6
4 BARBIERO MASSIMILIANO 1997 ASD SERENISSIMA NUOTO 02:43.6
5 DISCARDI PIETRO 1997 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 02:44.3
6 SCROCCARO DENIS 1997 POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD 02:47.3
7 BOSCARO GIULIO 1998 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA 02:51.9
8 SPAGNOLO LORENZO 1997 POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD 02:53.8

Serie n° 1

1 PESCE ALBERTO 1998 POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD 02:43.1
2 GRECO GUGLIELMO 1997 A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani 02:40.6
3 VIANELLO THOMAS 1998 RANAZZURRA S.S.D. 02:34.8
4 ZENNARO ELIA 1997 ASD SERENISSIMA NUOTO 02:26.5
5 ZANETTE MATTIA 1997 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA 02:30.0
6 LONGHIN EDOARDO 1997 S.S.D. MIRANO NUOTO 02:39.4
7 MORETTO THOMAS 1997 CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL SSD 02:40.7
8 MARCATO ALESSANDRO 1997 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA 02:43.4

200 Misti - Esordienti A F Serie Domenica 16/05/2010 ore 09:12

Serie n° 5

2 PENGO CLARA 1999 A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani 03:30.0
3 ZAMATTIO ANNA 1999 A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani 03:26.4
4 SCHIAVO FEDERICA 1998 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 03:26.0
5 ZANETTI ELIANA 1999 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 03:26.2
6 LIBONATI FEDERICA 1998 A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani 03:28.5
7 CAPETTI GIULIA 1999 A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani 03:31.1

Serie n° 4

2 SARA ELISA 1998 ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO 03:22.0
3 KAZANI GREIS 1999 CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL SSD 03:20.4
4 ZANELLA GLORIA 1999 POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD 03:20.0
5 ZUIN BEATRICE 1998 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA 03:20.0
6 BACCO ALLEGRA 1999 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 03:20.5
7 BUOSO MARTINA 1998 A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani 03:25.2

Serie n° 3

1 RIZZI GIULIA 1999 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA 03:18.5
2 BIZZARO FRANCESCA 1999 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 03:12.9
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8a giornata attività esordienti VE A Foglio n. 2
16/05/2010

PROGRAMMA GARE (riepilogativo)
3 IEZZI CHIARA 1999 ASD SERENISSIMA NUOTO 03:12.1
4 MORUZZI CARLOTTA 1999 ASD SERENISSIMA NUOTO 03:10.2
5 AGNOLETTO ANNA 1999 A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani 03:12.0
6 BOATO GIULIA 1999 A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani 03:12.1
7 COCCATO GAIA 1999 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 03:13.4
8 VENTURA SOFIA 1999 POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD 03:18.9

Serie n° 2

1 DEZULIAN GIORGIA 1998 CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL SSD 03:04.6
2 FIORENTINO AURORA 1999 POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD 03:03.8
3 COCCHIO MARIANNA 1998 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 03:02.9
4 GIACOMETTI NICHOLLE 1999 ASD SERENISSIMA NUOTO 03:01.7
5 SCOCCO ELEONORA 1999 ASD SERENISSIMA NUOTO 03:02.1
6 GIRARDI ERICA 1998 A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani 03:02.9
7 GUADALUPI GIOVANNA 1999 ASD SERENISSIMA NUOTO 03:04.2
8 MARCATO LAURA 1999 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA 03:06.9

Serie n° 1

1 BOBBO CHIARA 1999 ASD SERENISSIMA NUOTO 03:00.8
2 RUBERTI MARIA GIULIA 1998 A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani 02:49.5
3 DELANTONE LUCREZIA 1998 A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani 02:48.0
4 ZANDONA' ANNA 1999 RANAZZURRA S.S.D. 02:44.6
5 NALETTO CARMEN 1998 S.S.D. MIRANO NUOTO 02:45.4
6 ANOE' CAMILLA 1999 S.S.D. MIRANO NUOTO 02:48.6
7 TIOZZO CAROLINA 1999 RANAZZURRA S.S.D. 02:52.5
8 DEI ROSSI ALESSIA 1998 CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL SSD 03:00.9

200 Farfalla - Esordienti A M Serie Domenica 16/05/2010 ore 09:26

Serie n° 2

3 PAGLIA MARCO 1998 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 03:00.0
4 BARATO RICCARDO 1998 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 02:58.1
5 FORMENTON DAVIDE 1998 POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD 03:00.0
6 NOVENTA ANDREA 1998 S.S.D. MIRANO NUOTO 03:00.0

Serie n° 1

2 PAGAN MARCO 1997 A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani 02:55.8
3 GRANELLO NICOLO' 1997 RANAZZURRA S.S.D. 02:44.5
4 TREVISAN LORENZO 1997 ASD SERENISSIMA NUOTO 02:22.3
5 STECCA MATTEO 1997 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA 02:40.6
6 BUSO FEDERICO 1998 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA 02:48.6

200 Farfalla - Esordienti A F Serie Domenica 16/05/2010 ore 09:33

Serie n° 2

2 CACCIN CLAUDIA 1999 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA 03:28.1
3 PALMA VALENTINA 1998 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 03:21.0
4 CALLEGARO LAURA 1999 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA 03:05.2
5 SIMONETTO ILARIA 1999 POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD 03:15.3
6 BERTIN FRANCESCA 1998 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA 03:21.0

Serie n° 1

2 SCARPA VIDAL ELISA 1999 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 02:58.0
3 NALETTO CARMEN 1998 S.S.D. MIRANO NUOTO 02:48.4
4 CONCAS NURA 1998 POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD 02:43.8
5 FAVARO CHIARA 1998 POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD 02:48.1
6 BARONI GIADA 1998 A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani 02:50.0
7 STELLA FRANCESCA 1998 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 03:02.5
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8a giornata attività esordienti VE A Foglio n. 3
16/05/2010

PROGRAMMA GARE (riepilogativo)
100 Rana - Esordienti A M Serie Domenica 16/05/2010 ore 09:41

Serie n° 3

2 PALMA LORENZO 1998 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 01:45.0
3 CAGNIN FRANCESCO 1998 POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD 01:38.5
4 SAMBO LORENZO 1998 ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO 01:36.4
5 MATTERAZZO LUCA 1998 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA 01:37.5
6 PICCIONE MATTIA 1998 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA 01:40.8
7 CERELLO GABRIEL 1997 A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani 01:56.3

Serie n° 2

1 STELLA NOAH 1998 ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO 01:34.6
2 FORMENTON DAVIDE 1998 POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD 01:33.0
3 DARISI RICCARDO 1998 ASD SERENISSIMA NUOTO 01:29.3
4 RAMPIN GIANLUCA 1997 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 01:27.6
5 DISCARDI LUCA 1997 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 01:27.8
6 SEGATO KEVIN JACOPO 1998 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 01:29.9
7 GRIGOLO ALESSANDRO 1998 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 01:33.8

Serie n° 1

1 ARCO NICOLA 1998 ASD SERENISSIMA NUOTO 01:26.8
2 SCROCCARO DENIS 1997 POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD 01:24.8
3 PESCE ALBERTO 1998 POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD 01:20.2
4 BARISON MARCO 1997 S.S.D. MIRANO NUOTO 01:18.5
5 MAURO SEBASTIANO 1997 A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani 01:18.9
6 BARBIERO MASSIMILIANO 1997 ASD SERENISSIMA NUOTO 01:21.7
7 LAZZARINI DAVIDE 1998 A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani 01:25.0
8 SCAGGIANTE DIEGO 1997 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 01:26.9

100 Rana - Esordienti A F Serie Domenica 16/05/2010 ore 09:49

Serie n° 4

2 EPIFANI ANNAMARIA 1998 A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani 01:57.1
3 ZANELLA GLORIA 1999 POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD 01:48.0
4 FANTINATO ELENA 1998 A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani 01:47.4
5 BACCO ALLEGRA 1999 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 01:47.5
6 BANO SARA 1999 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA 01:54.0

Serie n° 3

2 CARRARO GRETA 1998 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA 01:45.4
3 KAZANI GREIS 1999 CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL SSD 01:44.0
4 ZUIN BEATRICE 1998 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA 01:40.7
5 DEZULIAN GIORGIA 1998 CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL SSD 01:41.5
6 SCHIAVO FEDERICA 1998 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 01:45.1
7 PADOVANI ASIA 1998 CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL SSD 01:46.0

Serie n° 2

1 SEVERIN IRENE 1999 POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD 01:38.8
2 DEI ROSSI ALESSIA 1998 CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL SSD 01:35.5
3 FINOTELLO AURORA 1998 RANAZZURRA S.S.D. 01:32.4
4 ZORNETTA EMMA 1998 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 01:30.2
5 SCOCCO ELEONORA 1999 ASD SERENISSIMA NUOTO 01:31.4
6 LAMONACA ILENIA 1998 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 01:34.0
7 MANTOVAN ANNA 1999 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 01:36.4
8 SARTI ALESSANDRA 1999 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA 01:39.0

Serie n° 1

1 DELANTONE LUCREZIA 1998 A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani 01:29.5
2 PESCE VANESSA 1998 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 01:24.8
3 SONCIN SARA 1998 ASD SERENISSIMA NUOTO 01:24.0
4 MAMPRIN LETIZIA 1999 S.S.D. MIRANO NUOTO 01:23.0
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8a giornata attività esordienti VE A Foglio n. 4
16/05/2010

PROGRAMMA GARE (riepilogativo)
5 CONCAS NURA 1998 POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD 01:23.2
6 FAVARO CHIARA 1998 POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD 01:24.8
7 TIOZZO CAROLINA 1999 RANAZZURRA S.S.D. 01:25.7
8 LIBONATI FEDERICA 1998 A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani 01:29.7

50 Percorso - Esordienti A M Serie Domenica 16/05/2010 ore 09:59

Serie n° 1

3 SPAGNOLO LORENZO 1997 POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD 01:00.0
4 PRIVATO ANTONIO 1998 ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO 01:00.0
5 VIANELLO THOMAS 1998 RANAZZURRA S.S.D. 01:00.0
6 RAMPIN GIANLUCA 1997 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 01:00.0

50 Percorso - Esordienti A F Serie Domenica 16/05/2010 ore 10:02

Serie n° 1

3 ZANDONA' ANNA 1999 RANAZZURRA S.S.D. 01:00.0
4 MALOSSI FRANCESCA 1999 ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO 01:00.0
5 SIMONETTO ILARIA 1999 POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD 01:00.0
6 PALMA VALENTINA 1998 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 01:00.0

400 Stile Libero - Esordienti A M Serie Domenica 16/05/2010 ore 10:05

Serie n° 3

1 GASTALDELLO GIULIANO 1997 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA 06:07.0
2 MENDICINO MORRIS 1998 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 05:41.8
3 FAGGIAN GIACOMO 1998 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 05:30.0
4 GALLO CARLO 1998 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA 05:25.5
5 BALDAN ANDREA 1998 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 05:29.2
6 SCAGGIANTE DIEGO 1997 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 05:30.0
7 MATTERAZZO LUCA 1998 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA 06:00.0
8 PICCIONE MATTIA 1998 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA 06:20.0

Serie n° 2

1 BOZZATO MATTEO 1998 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 05:20.1
2 BARATO RICCARDO 1998 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 05:10.7
3 NOVENTA ANDREA 1998 S.S.D. MIRANO NUOTO 05:05.1
4 GRECO GUGLIELMO 1997 A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani 05:01.0
5 SALIU GABRIEL 1998 S.S.D. MIRANO NUOTO 05:01.5
6 MORETTO THOMAS 1997 CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL SSD 05:08.0
7 VIANELLO RICCARDO 1998 A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani 05:14.5
8 MARCATO ALESSANDRO 1997 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA 05:23.2

Serie n° 1

1 ZOCCARATO MARCO 1998 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 04:56.4
2 BARISON MARCO 1997 S.S.D. MIRANO NUOTO 04:50.7
3 BETTELLA MARCO 1997 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA 04:47.9
4 ZENNARO ELIA 1997 ASD SERENISSIMA NUOTO 04:42.0
5 ZANETTE MATTIA 1997 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA 04:47.5
6 STECCA MATTEO 1997 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA 04:50.1
7 SCROCCARO DENIS 1997 POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD 04:55.2
8 BERTOLI DAVIDE 1997 A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani 05:00.7

800 Stile Libero - Esordienti A F Serie Domenica 16/05/2010 ore 10:18

Serie n° 3
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8a giornata attività esordienti VE A Foglio n. 5
16/05/2010

PROGRAMMA GARE (riepilogativo)
2 PASQUALOTTO SOFIA 1999 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA 12:37.0
3 CARRARO ELENA 1998 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA 12:20.0
4 MARCATO SARA 1998 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA 11:30.0
5 CACCIN CLAUDIA 1999 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA 12:20.0
6 SEVERIN IRENE 1999 POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD 12:30.0

Serie n° 2

2 FIORENTINO AURORA 1999 POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD 11:27.0
3 TIOZZO LARA 1999 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA 11:13.6
4 TOSATTO CAMILLA 1998 A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani 10:54.6
5 NEGRI BERNADETTE 1998 A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani 10:55.0
6 ZANETTI ELIANA 1999 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 11:23.3

Serie n° 1

1 RUBERTI MARIA GIULIA 1998 A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani 10:50.0
2 ZORNETTA EMMA 1998 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 10:48.9
3 BOBBO ELENA 1998 A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani 10:47.7
4 CONCAS NURA 1998 POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD 10:27.8
5 MAMPRIN LETIZIA 1999 S.S.D. MIRANO NUOTO 10:38.0
6 SCARPA VIDAL ELISA 1999 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 10:48.9
7 FAVARO CHIARA 1998 POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD 10:50.0
8 ZARA BEATRICE 1999 S.S.D. MIRANO NUOTO 10:51.7

Staff. 4x50 Stile L. - Esordienti A M Serie Domenica 16/05/2010 ore 10:37

Serie n° 1

1 RAMPIN, BARATO, SCAGGIANTE, ZOCCARATO S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 02:03.3
2 LONGHIN, BARISON, SALIU, NOVENTA  S.S.D. MIRANO NUOTO 02:00.0
3 DARISI, ZENNARO, TREVISAN, BARBIERO  ASD SERENISSIMA NUOTO 02:00.0
4 MAURO, GRECO, PAGAN, BERTOLI  A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani 01:56.5
5 MARCATO, STECCA, BETTELLA, ZANETTE  A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA 01:57.0
6 SPAGNOLO, PESCE, SCROCCARO, FORMENTON POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD 02:00.0
7 DISCARDI, BOZZATO, DISCARDI, CERVELLIN S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 02:01.8
8 PRIVATO, SAMBO, STELLA, IANNITELLI  ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO 02:09.0

Staff. 4x50 Stile L. - Esordienti A F Serie Domenica 16/05/2010 ore 10:42

Serie n° 1

1 DEZULIAN, PADOVANI, KAZANI, DEI ROSSI CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL SSD 02:20.0
2 TIOZZO, BERTIN, MARCATO, CALLEGARO  A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA 02:11.0
3 ANOE', NALETTO, ZARA, MAMPRIN  S.S.D. MIRANO NUOTO 02:07.0
4 DELANTONE, BOBBO, RUBERTI, BARONI  A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani 02:05.0
5 FIORENTINO, SIMONETTO, CONCAS, FAVARO POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD 02:06.0
6 MANTOVAN, STELLA, COCCHIO, PESCE  S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 02:08.8
7 SCARPA VIDAL, SCHIAVO, PALMA, ZORNETTA S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA a r.l. 02:15.3
8 GIACOMETTI, GUADALUPI, MORUZZI, IEZZI ASD SERENISSIMA NUOTO 02:26.5
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